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Granada Distance & Sprint Festival - 4/15/2023

Granada High School

Meet Program - Field Events

Event  15   Girls Shot Put

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM
Meet: 37-01 5/15/2021 Kendall Fowler

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Granada (Nc) 12Blanchard, Grace1

Foothill (Nc) 12Tippit, Kira2

California (Nc) 11Mittone, Madison3

The Nueva School 10Chan, Kayte4

Piner (Nc) 10Diaz Santos, Jocelyn5

California (Nc) 12Gupta, Arpita6

University-SF 12Cunningham, Nell7

Granada (Nc)  9Black, Parker8

Monte Vista (Nc) 10Helfer, Avery9

Foothill (Nc) 12Li, Agnes10

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Campolindo (Nc) 11Sakamoto, Audrey1

University-SF  9Walls, Damaysia2

Foothill (Nc) 12McCarn, Reagan3

The Nueva School 11Cocquyt, Sasha4

California (Nc) 10Horton, Olivia5

Los Banos (Sj) 12Pafford, Ashley6

Monte Vista (Nc) 10Carlson, Alexys7

Monte Vista (Nc) 10Saxena, Mahi8

University-SF 12Woolf, Chelsea9

College Park 11Krstic, Milla10

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
University-SF 10Batonmalaque, Aaliyah1

Monte Vista (Nc) 10Miller, Cate2

Granada (Nc) 11Fender, Hannah Autumn3

James Logan (Nc) 12Taufa, Melania4

Campolindo (Nc) 10Reyes, Metzli5

Convent/Stuart H 12El Qadah, Noor6

Convent/Stuart H 12El Qadah, Tala7

Los Banos (Sj) 11Flores, Arianna8

Amador Valley 11Khansa, Nora9

Campolindo (Nc) 10Comerford, Aislinn10

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Los Banos (Sj) 12Curuchague, Camila1

San Ramon Valley 12Best, Alyssa2

Campolindo (Nc) 10Allen, Grace3

James Logan (Nc) 11Taufa, Sisilia4

University-SF 11Price, Arieanna5

James Logan (Nc) 10Pole, Amelia6

California (Nc) 12Perez, Lila7

Campolindo (Nc) 12Stubbington, Anna8

Monte Vista (Nc) 12Rosati, Ashley9

Amador Valley 12Brown, Erin10

Event  18   Boys Discus Throw

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM
Meet: 161-07 5/15/2021 Jad Khansa

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Monte Vista (Nc) 11Polyzos, Theo1

Granada (Nc) 10Duarte, Cal2

Los Banos (Sj) 11Jones, Grant3

Convent/Stuart H 12Lauterbach, Konrad4

Piner (Nc) 11Cano, Sebastian5

Convent/Stuart H 11Donohue, Liam6

California (Nc) 10McCord, Aaron7

Amador Valley 10Jennings, Colin8

Foothill (Nc) 11McCarn, Quinn9

James Logan (Nc) 11Kasir, Hasib10

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Granada (Nc) 10Williams, Colton1

Foothill (Nc) 11Yang, Christopher2

Granada (Nc) 10Kerezsi, Dawson3

Granada (Nc) 10Hydrick, Joshua4

California (Nc) 11Lorenzini, Jess5

Granada (Nc) 10Strait, Kyle6

Foothill (Nc) 11Hernan, Connor7

James Logan (Nc) 10Soto, Jesus8

Piner (Nc) 11Amons, Andrew9

Amador Valley 10Soares, Shane10

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Amador Valley 11Kapadia, Aarav1

California (Nc)  9Bruce, Zach2

San Ramon Valley 11Mock, Evan3

James Logan (Nc) 11Moore, Mateo4

Montgomery (Nc) 11Gulbransen, Nolan5

Campolindo (Nc) 10Axelrod, Ben6

Foothill (Nc) 12Tippit, Kyle7

University-SF 12Woeber, Thomas8

Livermore (Nc) 11Thorpe, Xavier9

San Ramon Valley 11Chiarelli, Daniel10

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Campolindo (Nc) 11McLaverty, Bryce1

San Ramon Valley 12Brown, Jeremy2

Campolindo (Nc) 10Blumberg, Julian3

Livermore (Nc) 10Smoak, Chandler4

California (Nc) 12Nunez, Diego5

San Ramon Valley 12Garcia, Colin6

Convent/Stuart H 12Williams, Andrew7

San Ramon Valley 12Lang, Spencer8

Granada (Nc) 12Matteucci, Stefano9

James Logan (Nc) 12Gammal, Ian10
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Granada Distance & Sprint Festival - 4/15/2023

Granada High School

Meet Program - Field Events

Event  23   Girls Long Jump

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM
Meet: 18-05.50 5/15/2021 Megan Ronan

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Piner (Nc) 11Ruiz Hernandez, Naomi1

Convent/Stuart H  9Kenny, Fiona2

Livermore (Nc) 10Mckee, Alana3

Monte Vista (Nc) 10Moriyama, Isabella4

Granada (Nc) 10Bertolo, Sophia5

San Ramon Valley 10Goerke, Hadley6

Livermore (Nc) 10Doole, Emma7

Convent/Stuart H 12Knott, Katarina8

University-SF 10Lyon, Quincy9

Hillsdale (Cc)  9Elan, Rona10

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Granada (Nc)  9Massengale, Scarlett1

California (Nc) 10Griffin, Callan2

College Park  9Katusich, Elizabeth3

Campolindo (Nc)  9Hilaski, Jasia4

California (Nc) 12Harris, Maya5

Granada (Nc) 10Brongiel, Kaitlyn6

Alameda (Nc) 11Watson, Haley7

Dougherty Valley 11Khannan, Jahnvi8

Granada (Nc) 10Beck, Elizabeth9

Foothill (Nc) 11Salonga, Katherine10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Dougherty Valley 12Tamboli, Saachi1

San Ramon Valley  9Hansen, Kyra2

Foothill (Nc) 12Lam, Megan3

College Park 11Tymo, Grace4

Dougherty Valley 10Mathews, Rachel5

James Logan (Nc) 12Jiang, Paris6

California (Nc) 10Young, Olivia7

Dougherty Valley 11McCormick, Annia8

Monte Vista (Nc) 12Stock, Jesse9

San Ramon Valley  9Harvey, India10

Event  24   Boys Long Jump

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM
Meet: 22-11.50 5/15/2021 Cole Muller

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Piner (Nc) 12Robert, NJ1

San Ramon Valley 10Scott, Owen2

College Park 12Bowdish, Foster3

San Ramon Valley 12LeBeau, Noah4

University-SF 11Brockland, Henry5

Livermore (Nc)  9McAllister, Ronan6

Livermore (Nc)  9Lininger, Zach7

California (Nc) 12Gray, Amari8

Montgomery (Nc) 11Devries, Caden9

San Ramon Valley 12Williams, Seane10

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Piner (Nc) 12Souvannasay Keobounl, Brandon1

Convent/Stuart H 12Kruger, Avery2

University-SF  9Lu, Hunter3

Livermore (Nc) 12May, Stuart4

Convent/Stuart H  9Marks, Saul5

University-SF 11Chau, Jordan6

Granada (Nc)  9Mathis, Connor7

San Ramon Valley 11Brinton, Hudson8

Convent/Stuart H 12Scott, Andrew9

University-SF 11Dah, Ohene10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
San Ramon Valley 10Shapiro, Scott1

Campolindo (Nc)  9Berg, Thomas2

Montgomery (Nc) 11Adams, Kristopher3

Foothill (Nc) 12zarate, devin4

California (Nc) 12Browne, Ethan5

Foothill (Nc) 12Meonske, Landen6

University-SF 10Chen, Brandon7

California (Nc) 12Lee, Patrick8

San Ramon Valley 12Kasthuri, Arjun9

James Logan (Nc) 11Craft, Jeremy10

Event  17   Girls Discus Throw

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 12:00 PM
Meet: 120-10 5/15/2021 Abigail Howe

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Foothill (Nc) 10Zou, Jiaen1

University-SF 12Woolf, Chelsea2

Granada (Nc) 12Blanchard, Grace3

San Ramon Valley 11Egbeni, Faith4

Monte Vista (Nc) 10Wong, Eliza5

College Park 11pham, natalie6

College Park 12Thurman, Kaleigh7

California (Nc) 10Horton, Olivia8

California (Nc) 11Mittone, Madison9

Monte Vista (Nc) 10Saxena, Mahi10

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
California (Nc) 12Gupta, Arpita1

University-SF 12Cunningham, Nell2

Campolindo (Nc) 10Comerford, Aislinn3

Foothill (Nc) 12Li, Agnes4

Granada (Nc) 11Fender, Hannah Autumn5

James Logan (Nc) 12Thieu, Vivian6

Campolindo (Nc) 10Reyes, Metzli7

James Logan (Nc) 10Zavala, Giana8

Monte Vista (Nc) 10Helfer, Avery9

Foothill (Nc) 12Tippit, Kira10



Diablo Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  1:52 PM  4/14/2023  Page 3

Granada Distance & Sprint Festival - 4/15/2023

Granada High School

Meet Program - Field Events

Flight   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  17   Girls Discus Throw)
University-SF  9Walls, Damaysia1

College Park 11Krstic, Milla2

Amador Valley 11Khansa, Nora3

Los Banos (Sj) 12Curuchague, Camila4

Foothill (Nc) 12McCarn, Reagan5

Los Banos (Sj) 12Pafford, Ashley6

James Logan (Nc) 10Pole, Amelia7

Monte Vista (Nc) 10Carlson, Alexys8

University-SF 10Batonmalaque, Aaliyah9

Convent/Stuart H 12El Qadah, Tala10

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Los Banos (Sj) 11Flores, Arianna1

San Ramon Valley 12Best, Alyssa2

James Logan (Nc) 11Taufa, Sisilia3

Convent/Stuart H 12El Qadah, Noor4

University-SF 11Price, Arieanna5

Campolindo (Nc) 10Allen, Grace6

California (Nc) 12Perez, Lila7

Campolindo (Nc) 12Stubbington, Anna8

Monte Vista (Nc) 12Rosati, Ashley9

Amador Valley 12Brown, Erin10

Event  16   Boys Shot Put

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 12:00 PM
Meet: 51-06 5/15/2021 Jad Khansa

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Foothill (Nc) 11McCarn, Quinn1

Foothill (Nc) 12Nestorov, Boryl2

Amador Valley 10Jennings, Colin3

Granada (Nc) 11Von Bergen, Lukas4

Campolindo (Nc) 10Axelrod, Ben5

Granada (Nc) 10Williams, Colton6

California (Nc) 11Lorenzini, Jess7

San Ramon Valley 10Garcia, Gavin8

Monte Vista (Nc) 11Dela Rosa, Hector9

Amador Valley 10Harris, Lael10

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
James Logan (Nc) 11Moore, Mateo1

James Logan (Nc) 11Kasir, Hasib2

Montgomery (Nc) 11Gulbransen, Nolan3

College Park 11Osborne, Calum4

Piner (Nc) 11Amons, Andrew5

Granada (Nc) 10Hydrick, Joshua6

College Park 11Velez, Andre7

San Ramon Valley 12Lang, Spencer8

California (Nc) 10McCord, Aaron9

Foothill (Nc) 11Hernan, Connor10

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Amador Valley 11Kapadia, Aarav1

James Logan (Nc) 12Guan, Ying2

Livermore (Nc) 10Smoak, Chandler3

James Logan (Nc) 10Soto, Jesus4

Granada (Nc) 10Strait, Kyle5

Foothill (Nc) 12Kowalski, Joseph6

Granada (Nc) 10Moreno, Raul7

Granada (Nc) 10Vargas, Joseph8

Convent/Stuart H 12Williams, Andrew9

Amador Valley 10Soares, Shane10

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Foothill (Nc) 11Yang, Christopher1

Livermore (Nc) 11Thorpe, Xavier2

Campolindo (Nc) 11McLaverty, Bryce3

California (Nc) 12Nunez, Diego4

Granada (Nc) 10Duarte, Cal5

Granada (Nc) 10Kerezsi, Dawson6

San Ramon Valley 12Brown, Jeremy7

University-SF 12Woeber, Thomas8

Granada (Nc) 12Matteucci, Stefano9

James Logan (Nc) 12Gammal, Ian10


